

15.12.2025
Court No. 42
Item No. 88
tbsr

CRR 4032 of 2024

In the matter of:- Shweta Loharuka

Ms. Sagnika Banerjee
...for the petitioner.

Mr. Suman De
Mr. Mujibar Ali Naskar
...for the State.

1. List this matter in the combined monthly list of January, 2026.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)